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Day Date Subject 

Tuesday 12/9/2023 Grammar 

Wednesday 13/9/2023 Pragmatics 

Thursday 14/9/2023 Assessment 

Saturday 16/9/2023 Applied Linguistics +  Computer science  

Sunday 17/9/2023 Phonetics and Phonology 

Monday 18/9/2023 Semantics 

Tuesday 19/9/2023  Methods of Research Writing 

Wednesday 20/9/2023 Teaching Methodology   

Thursday 21/9/2023 General Linguistics  

Saturday 23/9/2023 Psycholinguistics   


